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2nd Annual East Coast Classic - 3/3/2006

Hosted by: Flagler Palm Coast HS
Bunnell, Florida
Performance List

Event  1   Girls High Jump
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flagler Palm Coa 11341 Alter, Taylor1
Columbia Lake C 10404 Bellamy, Gabrielle2
Spruce Creek Hi 12249 Brannack, Jackie3
Seabreeze 10439 Caquias, Miranda4
Flagler Palm Coa 12324 Cowart, Nichole5
Menendez HS 10212 Croft, Brenna6
Spruce Creek Hi 10241 Cummins, Courtney7
Menendez HS 10217 Dentmon, Casey8
Columbia Lake C 09367 Edwards, Deandra9
Trinity Chr. Aca 10458 Ellison, Molly10
Oak Hall 128 Fagler, Lauren11
Flagler Palm Coa 10335 Gabbert, Emily12
Pine Ridge 12171 Gibson, Britney13
St. Augustine HS 1181 Gonzalez, Kara14
Holy Trinity 10197 Kartsonis, Sevi15
Oak Hall 1228 Lee, Courtney16
Menendez HS 11223 McGuire, Emily17
DeLand 11123 O'Keefe, Katie18
DeLand 10113 Opisso, Alexis19
Flagler Palm Coa 10356 Orban, Samantha20
Menendez HS 09213 Reese, Alexis21
Spruce Creek Hi 11228 Suah, Rebecca22
DeLand 09130 Thompson, Gigi23
Father Lopez 1141 Whitaker, Deidra24

Event  2   Boys High Jump
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flagler Palm Coa 11319 Anderson, Tim1
Columbia Lake C 12394 Austin, Tavadrick2
Flagler Palm Coa 11304 Boney', Bryant3
Spruce Creek Hi 12235 Cougle, Aaron4
Spruce Creek Hi 12286 Dallarosa, Matthew5
Oak Hall 1024 DiPerna, Luke6
Columbia Lake C 11369 Hill, Cleveland7
St. Augustine HS 10105 Lewis, Carlton8
Oak Hall 1210 Neale, McLeod9
St. Augustine HS 1089 Oxendine, Jarard10
DeLand 12135 Patrick, Johnny11
Trinity Chr. Aca 11483 Petlansky, Daniel12
Flagler Palm Coa 11343 Shine, Curtis13
Trinity Chr. Aca 12464 Steinke, Paul14
Holy Trinity 10192 Szostak, Charles15
Flagler Palm Coa 12316 Velez, Jose16
Spruce Creek Hi 12236 Walker, Benjamin17
Holy Trinity 12204 Wills, Alex18

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flagler Palm Coa 11341 Alter, Taylor1

Oak Hall 0920 Beckham, Samantha2
Seabreeze 09443 Bruinberg, Danielle3
St. Augustine HS 1076 Davis, Elena4
Flagler Palm Coa 11309 Fontany, Dimaris5
Flagler Palm Coa 10335 Gabbert, Emily6
Menendez HS 10216 Hart, Natalie7
Flagler Palm Coa 11354 Jackson, Jessika8
Seabreeze 09434 Ladas, Michelle9
DeLand 10113 Opisso, Alexis10
Menendez HS 10221 Robinson, April11
St. Augustine HS 09102 Smolek, Carly12
Oak Hall 1213 Wiechmann, Lauren13
St. Augustine HS 1193 Yocius, Kristina14

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Columbia Lake C 09421 Bell, Learick1
Flagler Palm Coa 11294 Cannata, Travis2
Flagler Palm Coa 11352 Cannata, Troy3
Holy Trinity 12203 El Kommos, Adam4
St. Augustine HS 1191 Hollingsworth, Jeremy5
Columbia Lake C 11411 Houle, Jessie6
Oak Hall 1021 Martin, Paul7
DeLand 12121 Mitchell, Matt8
Oak Hall 102 Neale, Skyler9
St. Augustine HS 11104 Pyle, Michael10
St. Augustine HS 11108 Rintz, Ryan11
Columbia Lake C 10426 Scott, Michael12
Columbia Lake C 10364 Smith, Josh13
Flagler Palm Coa 12316 Velez, Jose14
DeLand 11115 Woodard, Alec15
Flagler Palm Coa 12306 Zhamukhanov, Adam16

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Father Lopez 1161 Bucholz, Ashley1
Father Lopez 0943 Bucholz, Elisa2
Flagler Palm Coa 11326 Burnett, Heather3
Spruce Creek Hi 10247 Calhoun, Alexis4
Seabreeze 10441 Cotton, Anisha5
Flagler Palm Coa 12324 Cowart, Nichole6
Menendez HS 10212 Croft, Brenna7
St. Augustine HS 1180 Dejesus, Sierra8
Spruce Creek Hi 11273 Delong, Alia9
St. Augustine HS 1284 Glass, Amber10
Menendez HS 10210 Graham, Kaley11
Holy Trinity 8208 Greenberg, Jessica12
Flagler Palm Coa 12323 Harris, Anjorie13
Father Lopez 0965 Harvey, Samantha14
Columbia Lake C 12403 Hicks, Tanna15
Trinity Chr. Aca 09472 Hughes, Christina16
Flagler Palm Coa 11354 Jackson, Jessika17
Columbia Lake C 10375 Johnson, Briana18
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2nd Annual East Coast Classic - 3/3/2006

Hosted by: Flagler Palm Coast HS
Bunnell, Florida
Performance List

Event  5 ...(Girls Long Jump)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

Trinity Chr. Aca 10450 Jordan, Porschia19
Seabreeze 09436 Lemin, Amanda20
DeLand 12137 McCoy, LuQunda21
Menendez HS 11223 McGuire, Emily22
Spruce Creek Hi 10250 Michaels, Jackie23
Trinity Chr. Aca 12477 Moore, Alex24
DeLand 11123 O'Keefe, Katie25
DeLand 10113 Opisso, Alexis26
Columbia Lake C 10360 Paris, Tiffany27
St. Augustine HS 1078 Ray, Laura28
Holy Trinity 12184 Renfro, Laura29
Columbia Lake C 10374 Roman, Cynthia30
Seabreeze 10428 Storms, Lauren31
Spruce Creek Hi 11233 Terry, Brittany32
Seabreeze 11427 Zolotova, Olga33

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Columbia Lake C 12394 Austin, Tavadrick1
Columbia Lake C 09421 Bell, Learick2
St. Augustine HS 0990 Brown, Cardale3
Trinity Chr. Aca 8469 Bryant, Frantanzy4
Trinity Chr. Aca 12470 Choi, Jay5
Spruce Creek Hi 12235 Cougle, Aaron6
Father Lopez 1257 Cranshaw, Sean7
Pine Ridge 09149 Cruz, Ricky8
St. Augustine HS 1087 Hall, Rashard9
Spruce Creek Hi 10238 Howard, David10
Spruce Creek Hi 12240 Hughes, Scott11
Pine Ridge 09170 Knight, Mau12
DeLand 11117 Leonard, Montari13
St. Augustine HS 10105 Lewis, Carlton14
Flagler Palm Coa 11327 Mitchell, Marcus15
Father Lopez 0935 Mowen, Kyle16
Flagler Palm Coa 11346 Neal, Shadrick17
Holy Trinity 12187 Owens, Dante18
DeLand 12135 Patrick, Johnny19
Trinity Chr. Aca 11483 Petlansky, Daniel20
Spruce Creek Hi 11230 Powell, Tommie21
Flagler Palm Coa 11343 Shine, Curtis22
Holy Trinity 10195 Sims, Wilson23
Columbia Lake C 11424 Staples, Milton24
Flagler Palm Coa 12320 Washington, William25
Father Lopez 1136 Willems, Ben26
Pine Ridge 10155 Zarzycki, Lucas27

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Holy Trinity 10205 Anderson, Kaycee1
Seabreeze 11437 Austin, Ami2
Father Lopez 1161 Bucholz, Ashley3

Father Lopez 0943 Bucholz, Elisa4
Flagler Palm Coa 11326 Burnett, Heather5
Columbia Lake C 10361 Cheers, Shannon6
Columbia Lake C 12417 Cofield, Carlotta7
Spruce Creek Hi 12253 Daraio, Katie8
Trinity Chr. Aca 10458 Ellison, Molly9
Flagler Palm Coa 11309 Fontany, Dimaris10
Pine Ridge 12171 Gibson, Britney11
Columbia Lake C 09423 Giddens, Shalice12
Columbia Lake C 11366 Givens, Benitra13
St. Augustine HS 1083 Giza, Kelly14
Flagler Palm Coa 12323 Harris, Anjorie15
Menendez HS 10216 Hart, Natalie16
Trinity Chr. Aca 09472 Hughes, Christina17
Flagler Palm Coa 11354 Jackson, Jessika18
Trinity Chr. Aca 10450 Jordan, Porschia19
Oak Hall 1228 Lee, Courtney20
Oak Hall 1114 Marichal, Ana21
DeLand 12137 McCoy, LuQunda22
Spruce Creek Hi 10250 Michaels, Jackie23
Trinity Chr. Aca 12477 Moore, Alex24
DeLand 11123 O'Keefe, Katie25
Holy Trinity 12201 Renfro, Mary26
St. Augustine HS 1174 Smolek, Alessa27
Seabreeze 10431 Stewart, Amanda28
Seabreeze 12448 Stewart, Elizabeth29

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Spruce Creek Hi 10255 Antonopoulos, Chris1
Columbia Lake C 12394 Austin, Tavadrick2
Columbia Lake C 09421 Bell, Learick3
Trinity Chr. Aca 8469 Bryant, Frantanzy4
Flagler Palm Coa 11352 Cannata, Troy5
Trinity Chr. Aca 12470 Choi, Jay6
Spruce Creek Hi 12235 Cougle, Aaron7
Father Lopez 1257 Cranshaw, Sean8
St. Augustine HS 1087 Hall, Rashard9
St. Augustine HS 1294 Hancock, Quinton10
Trinity Chr. Aca 10461 Harris, Montel11
Spruce Creek Hi 10238 Howard, David12
Flagler Palm Coa 12338 Mott, Brandon13
Oak Hall 1210 Neale, McLeod14
Trinity Chr. Aca 11483 Petlansky, Daniel15
Flagler Palm Coa 11343 Shine, Curtis16
Columbia Lake C 11424 Staples, Milton17
Flagler Palm Coa 12320 Washington, William18
Pine Ridge 10155 Zarzycki, Lucas19

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Spruce Creek Hi 10261 Adamak, Brittany1
DeLand 12140 Adkins, Makinsie2
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Event  9 ...(Girls Discus Throw)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

Menendez HS 11222 Barrios, Johanna3
Father Lopez 1262 Bendix, Rachel4
Father Lopez 0959 Blais, Kate5
Seabreeze 10432 Bruinberg, Michelle6
Menendez HS 12219 Davis, Morgan7
Flagler Palm Coa 11313 Dempsy, Cassandra8
Seabreeze 10438 DeVane, Stephany9
Flagler Palm Coa 11321 Doe, Breanna10
Oak Hall 128 Fagler, Lauren11
Columbia Lake C 09392 Foster, Jeralyn12
Columbia Lake C 11366 Givens, Benitra13
Pine Ridge 09157 Gregory, Sashann14
Flagler Palm Coa 12355 Guerrero, Natasha15
Spruce Creek Hi 12257 Hammond, Danielle16
Father Lopez 1034 Hotz, Casey17
Spruce Creek Hi 10276 Howard, Dacia18
Spruce Creek Hi 11244 Jaeger, Christina19
Pine Ridge 09173 Joseph, Ariel20
Holy Trinity 10197 Kartsonis, Sevi21
Flagler Palm Coa 11349 Lucien, Hannah22
Father Lopez 1064 Lynch, Megan23
Oak Hall 0923 Neale, Breckley24
St. Augustine HS 1066 Rentz, Shannon25
Oak Hall 111 Rider, Ashley26
Trinity Chr. Aca 11473 Santana, Vianca27
Columbia Lake C 09387 Smith, Montarra28
St. Augustine HS 1186 Thompson, Trakia29
DeLand 09147 Thyng, Brooke30
St. Augustine HS 10103 Trull, Stephanie31
Columbia Lake C 09397 Tucker, Ronni32
Trinity Chr. Aca 11468 Turner, Jessica33
Menendez HS 11220 Williams, Barbara34
Menendez HS 12215 Wood, Mary Beth35
DeLand 11136 Worden, Ashley36

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Oak Hall 0919 Babb, Sean1
St. Augustine HS 11100 Baker, Tyrone2
Columbia Lake C 11413 Boyer, Michael3
DeLand 11116 Brophy, Shane4
Columbia Lake C 11414 Dacour, Trey5
Oak Hall 093 Dann, Bill6
Pine Ridge 12176 Evans, Bobby7
St. Augustine HS 1285 Garris, Matt8
St. Augustine HS 1079 Garris, Steve9
DeLand 11114 Gordon, Glen10
Father Lopez 1255 Hamilton, Joe11
Columbia Lake C 12365 Harris, Gerry12
Spruce Creek Hi 11270 Jaworski, Dave13
Trinity Chr. Aca 12452 Krzaczkowski, Chris14
Spruce Creek Hi 09263 Lickfield,15

Columbia Lake C 12415 Lockley, Reggie16
St. Augustine HS 1172 Martin, Lamaris17
Pine Ridge 10175 McClean, Brandon18
Flagler Palm Coa 12301 Meagan, Mike19
Father Lopez 1238 Mode, John20
Spruce Creek Hi 12239 Moore, Shawn21
Oak Hall 102 Neale, Skyler22
Spruce Creek Hi 11280 Pellicer, Cody23
Father Lopez 1242 Posey, Joey24
Flagler Palm Coa 12298 Robinson, Jon25
Flagler Palm Coa 11300 Sammons, Josh26
Pine Ridge 12154 Saramento, Jeff27
Trinity Chr. Aca 11456 Schirbock, Chris28
DeLand 12127 Swearingen, Dustin29
Pine Ridge 11164 Tavenner, Chad30
DeLand 12133 Wathen, Kevin31
Oak Hall 0915 Weingart, Jordan32
Flagler Palm Coa 12306 Zhamukhanov, Adam33

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
DeLand 12140 Adkins, Makinsie1
Seabreeze 10432 Bruinberg, Michelle2
Menendez HS 12219 Davis, Morgan3
Flagler Palm Coa 11313 Dempsy, Cassandra4
Seabreeze 10438 DeVane, Stephany5
Oak Hall 128 Fagler, Lauren6
Spruce Creek Hi 10281 Fuller, M.E.7
Columbia Lake C 11366 Givens, Benitra8
Menendez HS 10210 Graham, Kaley9
Pine Ridge 09157 Gregory, Sashann10
Flagler Palm Coa 12355 Guerrero, Natasha11
DeLand 10126 Hickman, Armetta12
Columbia Lake C 10389 Higdon, Jasmine13
Spruce Creek Hi 10292 Horner, Ashley14
Father Lopez 1034 Hotz, Casey15
Spruce Creek Hi 10276 Howard, Dacia16
Columbia Lake C 10400 Jones, Kiara17
Pine Ridge 09173 Joseph, Ariel18
Holy Trinity 10197 Kartsonis, Sevi19
Flagler Palm Coa 11337 Kremeier, Isabell20
Flagler Palm Coa 11349 Lucien, Hannah21
Father Lopez 1064 Lynch, Megan22
Father Lopez 0956 Metz, Julie23
Oak Hall 0923 Neale, Breckley24
St. Augustine HS 1066 Rentz, Shannon25
Oak Hall 111 Rider, Ashley26
Trinity Chr. Aca 11473 Santana, Vianca27
Columbia Lake C 09373 Smith, Gabrielle28
Spruce Creek Hi 11233 Terry, Brittany29
St. Augustine HS 1186 Thompson, Trakia30
DeLand 09147 Thyng, Brooke31
St. Augustine HS 10103 Trull, Stephanie32
Trinity Chr. Aca 11468 Turner, Jessica33
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Event  11 ...(Girls Shot Put)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

Menendez HS 12215 Wood, Mary Beth34

Event  12   Boys Shot Put
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Oak Hall 0919 Babb, Sean1
St. Augustine HS 11100 Baker, Tyrone2
DeLand 11116 Brophy, Shane3
Columbia Lake C 11414 Dacour, Trey4
Oak Hall 093 Dann, Bill5
Pine Ridge 12176 Evans, Bobby6
St. Augustine HS 1285 Garris, Matt7
St. Augustine HS 1079 Garris, Steve8
DeLand 11114 Gordon, Glen9
Father Lopez 1255 Hamilton, Joe10
Columbia Lake C 12365 Harris, Gerry11
Trinity Chr. Aca 12485 Hutchinson, Mark12
Spruce Creek Hi 11270 Jaworski, Dave13
Trinity Chr. Aca 12452 Krzaczkowski, Chris14
Spruce Creek Hi 09263 Lickfield,15
Columbia Lake C 12415 Lockley, Reggie16
Columbia Lake C 10407 Magowan, Tay17
St. Augustine HS 1172 Martin, Lamaris18
Pine Ridge 10175 McClean, Brandon19
Flagler Palm Coa 12301 Meagan, Mike20
Father Lopez 1238 Mode, John21
Spruce Creek Hi 12239 Moore, Shawn22
Spruce Creek Hi 11280 Pellicer, Cody23
Father Lopez 1242 Posey, Joey24
Flagler Palm Coa 12298 Robinson, Jon25
Flagler Palm Coa 11300 Sammons, Josh26
Pine Ridge 12154 Saramento, Jeff27
Trinity Chr. Aca 11456 Schirbock, Chris28
DeLand 12127 Swearingen, Dustin29
Pine Ridge 11164 Tavenner, Chad30
Oak Hall 0915 Weingart, Jordan31
Flagler Palm Coa 12306 Zhamukhanov, Adam32

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:15 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AColumbia Lake Ci1

1) 386 Brill, Kayla 12 2) 385 Davis, Jessica 12
3) 396 Kondrach, Jennifer 09 4) 370 Beach, Lindsay 10

ADeLand2
1) 111 Baumann, Brook 10 2) 130 Thompson, Gigi 09
3) 131 Stoll, Sam 11 4) 141 Rodriguez, Sarah 10

AFather Lopez3
1) 31 Mayfield, Julie 10 2) 32 Whitsitt, Becca 09
3) 33 Correia, Niki 11 4) 53 Parent, Andrea 09

AFlagler Palm Coa4
1) 353 Fundora, Kristy 10 2) 307 Smith, Audrey 09
3) 359 Cabrey, Colleen 09 4) 310 Kirschner, Ashley 09

AHoly Trinity5
1) 202 Hale, Kayla 09 2) 185 Ristow, Teresa 7
3) 190 O'Brien, Shea 10 4) 181 Beckwith, Jamie 8

AOak Hall6
1) 27 Babb, Alison 12 2) 16 Lowery, Caitlin 12
3) 14 Marichal, Ana 11 4) 7 Uribe, Stevie 11

ASeabreeze7
1) 448 Stewart, Elizabeth 12 2) 447 King, Sarah 09
3) 433 Grady, Paige 09 4) 446 Owens, Mary 11

ASpruce Creek Hig8
1) 242 Darrioosh, Roya 11 2) 226 Ravikumar, Raksha 10
3) 245 Spertus, Chloe 11 4) 268 Garrow, Laura 12

BSpruce Creek Hig9
1) 277 Perkins, Mandy 09 2) 237 Abadia, Rachel 09
3) 252 Rogers, Christina 11 4) 282 Rogers, Danille 11

ASt. Augustine HS10
1) 83 Giza, Kelly 10 2) 71 Hightower, Baileigh 10
3) 109 Springer, Danielle 11 4) 75 Forson, Lindsey 11

ATrinity Chr. Aca11
1) 451 Wilson, Rebecca 09 2) 454 Steinke, Leah 09
3) 474 Wilson, Abby 7 4) 480 McDougald, Ashley 10

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:15 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AColumbia Lake Ci1

1) 412 Huggins, Brian 12 2) 425 Epley, Wade 12
3) 377 Rigdon, Ben 11 4) 416 Rigdon, Brad 12

ADeLand2
1) 124 James, Justin 12 2) 143 Phillips, Brent 12
3) 132 Strouse, Elliot 12 4) 134 Epifanio, Chris 12

AFather Lopez3
1) 51 Snow, Jared 12 2) 50 Crundwell, Gary 12
3) 36 Willems, Ben 11 4) 54 Hames, Ian 09

AFlagler Palm Coa4
1) 350 Russell, Alex 12 2) 317 Earle, Andrew 10
3) 296 Rivera, Chris 12 4) 330 Morales, Anthony 11

AHoly Trinity5
1) 199 Joiner, Austin 12 2) 179 Cooke, Kyle 10
3) 183 Potter, Keith 12 4) 200 Butler, Kyle 11

ASpruce Creek Hig6
1) 255 Antonopoulos, Chris 10 2) 283 Gaines, Ryan 10
3) 288 Weaver, Leemen 12 4) 262 Frazier, Alex 10

ASt. Augustine HS7
1) 98 Fugate, Justin 11 2) 73 Lutze, Kevin 12
3) 107 Honey, Michael 11 4) 67 Miller, Alex 12

ATrinity Chr. Aca8
1) 453 Mercado, Nathanial 12 2) 482 Kennedy, Justin 09
3) 484 Conger, Eric 12 4) 471 Langland, Chris 12

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims
Friday 3/3/2006 - 3:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
DeLand 12140 Adkins, Makinsie1
Columbia Lake C 09381 Allen, Natasha2
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Event  15 ...(Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Seabreeze 11437 Austin, Ami3
Columbia Lake C 09420 Baker, Milaune4
Father Lopez 0943 Bucholz, Elisa5
Flagler Palm Coa 11326 Burnett, Heather6
St. Augustine HS 1077 Castillo, Marjorie7
DeLand 11139 Colon, Carriann8
Father Lopez 1133 Correia, Niki9
Spruce Creek Hi 12253 Daraio, Katie10
Pine Ridge 09153 Davis, Trenice11
Seabreeze 11445 Diaz, Gina12
Trinity Chr. Aca 10458 Ellison, Molly13
Flagler Palm Coa 11309 Fontany, Dimaris14
Menendez HS 09225 Gatrell, Alyson15
Pine Ridge 10168 Gayle, Stephanie16
Menendez HS 10210 Graham, Kaley17
Flagler Palm Coa 12323 Harris, Anjorie18
Columbia Lake C 12403 Hicks, Tanna19
Oak Hall 0911 Hines, Brenna20
Flagler Palm Coa 11354 Jackson, Jessika21
Menendez HS 10209 Lopez, Raquel22
DeLand 12137 McCoy, LuQunda23
Seabreeze 10440 Mentor, Ashley24
Pine Ridge 10162 Osorio, Lucia25
Spruce Creek Hi 10287 Pecoraro, Robin26
Holy Trinity 12201 Renfro, Mary27
Spruce Creek Hi 10246 Rose, Katie28
Spruce Creek Hi 10258 Santos, Adriana29
St. Augustine HS 1174 Smolek, Alessa30
Columbia Lake C 11384 Stewart, Jasmine31
St. Augustine HS 1197 Studivant, Lindsey32
Oak Hall 124 Wharton, Lesley33
DeLand 11136 Worden, Ashley34

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims
Friday 3/3/2006 - 3:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Spruce Creek Hi 11267 Brown, Kyle1
Flagler Palm Coa 12302 Cooper, Jarius2
Spruce Creek Hi 12227 Crooks, Dustin3
Father Lopez 1250 Crundwell, Gary4
Columbia Lake C 11371 Curry, Keith5
Father Lopez 1249 Halsema, Mike6
Columbia Lake C 11369 Hill, Cleveland7
St. Augustine HS 1191 Hollingsworth, Jeremy8
Spruce Creek Hi 10238 Howard, David9
Flagler Palm Coa 11318 Johnson, Cornelius10
Flagler Palm Coa 10297 Jones, Chase11
Pine Ridge 10175 McClean, Brandon12
St. Augustine HS 09101 McCulough, Caleb13
Trinity Chr. Aca 10479 Messer, Michael14
St. Augustine HS 1267 Miller, Alex15
Spruce Creek Hi 12275 Mulcahy, Jimmy16
Trinity Chr. Aca 12475 Shannon, Nick17

Flagler Palm Coa 12299 Solomon, Zavier18
Trinity Chr. Aca 12464 Steinke, Paul19
Pine Ridge 10155 Zarzycki, Lucas20

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims
Friday 3/3/2006 - 3:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
DeLand 09144 Adams, Amanda1
Oak Hall 0920 Beckham, Samantha2
Columbia Lake C 09408 Brown, Ashley3
Flagler Palm Coa 12311 Buffin, Shanese4
Seabreeze 10435 Burkett, Kendall5
Seabreeze 10439 Caquias, Miranda6
Columbia Lake C 09405 Carstarphen,7
Columbia Lake C 10361 Cheers, Shannon8
Flagler Palm Coa 12312 Cherilien, Joan9
Seabreeze 10441 Cotton, Anisha10
St. Augustine HS 1180 Dejesus, Sierra11
Menendez HS 10218 Dyer, Jasmine12
Trinity Chr. Aca 09466 Edwards, Paige13
St. Augustine HS 1095 Findley, Kendra14
Pine Ridge 10168 Gayle, Stephanie15
DeLand 09119 Gilbert, Tekevia16
Seabreeze 09429 Godbey, Chelsey17
Holy Trinity 8208 Greenberg, Jessica18
Flagler Palm Coa 12355 Guerrero, Natasha19
Father Lopez 0965 Harvey, Samantha20
Father Lopez 1048 Herrera, Carmen21
Pine Ridge 11159 Hicks, Renee22
Columbia Lake C 09382 Jenkins, Jelisa23
Father Lopez 0939 Jones, Megan24
Trinity Chr. Aca 10450 Jordan, Porschia25
Flagler Palm Coa 10331 Kearse, Christine26
DeLand 09138 Keith, Takayla27
Menendez HS 09214 King, Stacie28
Oak Hall 1228 Lee, Courtney29
Pine Ridge 10174 May, Makeda30
Spruce Creek Hi 11260 Mayfield, Ashley31
Spruce Creek Hi 11269 McCalla, Shayna32
Spruce Creek Hi 11243 O'Conner, Christina33
Holy Trinity 12184 Renfro, Laura34
Holy Trinity 11189 Romandetti, Karina35
Spruce Creek Hi 12229 Snyder, Katy36
Father Lopez 0947 Ward, Brianna37
Menendez HS 09224 White, Chanel38
Oak Hall 1213 Wiechmann, Lauren39
St. Augustine HS 0970 Williams, Shetia40

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims
Friday 3/3/2006 - 3:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pine Ridge 09178 Brooks, Elliot1
St. Augustine HS 0990 Brown, Cardale2
Oak Hall 830 Chung, Jordan3
Flagler Palm Coa 12347 Davis, Charles4
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Event  18 ...(Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Oak Hall 1024 DiPerna, Luke5
Spruce Creek Hi 12265 Erwin, Phillip6
Trinity Chr. Aca 11481 Gainey, Brett7
Pine Ridge 10156 Gardner, Antwan8
Trinity Chr. Aca 10461 Harris, Montel9
Columbia Lake C 12402 Jackson, Ryan10
Pine Ridge 09161 James, Dennis11
Columbia Lake C 11419 Jenkins, Jonathan12
Columbia Lake C 12395 Johnson, T.J.13
DeLand 11117 Leonard, Montari14
St. Augustine HS 1092 Logan, Marcus15
Columbia Lake C 12376 Lucas, Tramel16
St. Augustine HS 1068 Martin, Devin17
Oak Hall 1021 Martin, Paul18
DeLand 11112 Miller, Jared19
Flagler Palm Coa 11327 Mitchell, Marcus20
Trinity Chr. Aca 10459 Mocas, Zach21
Father Lopez 0935 Mowen, Kyle22
Oak Hall 125 Mueller, Andrew23
Flagler Palm Coa 11346 Neal, Shadrick24
Holy Trinity 12187 Owens, Dante25
DeLand 12135 Patrick, Johnny26
Father Lopez 0958 Reed, T.J.27
St. Augustine HS 1082 Reid, Rashard28
Pine Ridge 10169 Stafford, Willie29
Father Lopez 0963 Walker, C.J.30
DeLand 12120 Williams, Eric31
Spruce Creek Hi 10285 Williamson,32
Spruce Creek Hi 11248 Ybanez, Daniel33

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:45 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Spruce Creek Hi 09237 Abadia, Rachel1
Columbia Lake C 09422 Allison, Michelle2
Oak Hall 1227 Babb, Alison3
DeLand 10111 Baumann, Brook4
Columbia Lake C 10370 Beach, Lindsay5
Holy Trinity 8181 Beckwith, Jamie6
Flagler Palm Coa 11351 Bentley, Sara7
Columbia Lake C 09401 Collins, Chelsea8
Trinity Chr. Aca 12478 Dale, Emily9
Menendez HS 12219 Davis, Morgan10
Columbia Lake C 09406 Doonan, Mary11
Flagler Palm Coa 11332 Dryesdale, Florence12
DeLand 10129 Epifanio, Melissa13
Flagler Palm Coa 10353 Fundora, Kristy14
Spruce Creek Hi 12268 Garrow, Laura15
Seabreeze 09433 Grady, Paige16
Pine Ridge 12165 Greene, Corrine17
Holy Trinity 09202 Hale, Kayla18
Pine Ridge 12150 Hughes, Ashley19
Columbia Lake C 09363 Jones, Elizabeth20

Seabreeze 09447 King, Sarah21
Columbia Lake C 09396 Kondrach, Jennifer22
Flagler Palm Coa 12344 Kowsh, Dana23
St. Augustine HS 10106 Levor, Renae24
Father Lopez 1052 Lloyd, Erin25
Father Lopez 1031 Mayfield, Julie26
Trinity Chr. Aca 10480 McDougald, Ashley27
Father Lopez 0956 Metz, Julie28
Holy Trinity 12182 O'Brien, Kyla29
Seabreeze 11446 Owens, Mary30
Spruce Creek Hi 09277 Perkins, Mandy31
Holy Trinity 12188 Putnam, Lindsey32
Holy Trinity 7185 Ristow, Teresa33
Menendez HS 10221 Robinson, April34
DeLand 10141 Rodriguez, Sarah35
Spruce Creek Hi 11252 Rogers, Christina36
Spruce Creek Hi 11282 Rogers, Danille37
Oak Hall 1112 Scarborough, Olivia38
Spruce Creek Hi 11245 Spertus, Chloe39
St. Augustine HS 11109 Springer, Danielle40
Trinity Chr. Aca 09454 Steinke, Leah41
Seabreeze 10431 Stewart, Amanda42

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:45 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Holy Trinity 11200 Butler, Kyle1
Trinity Chr. Aca 12484 Conger, Eric2
Holy Trinity 10179 Cooke, Kyle3
Trinity Chr. Aca 10467 Davis, Austin4
Oak Hall 1125 de Padua, Christopher5
Flagler Palm Coa 11340 Duffy, Marcus6
Flagler Palm Coa 10317 Earle, Andrew7
Father Lopez 1246 Engle, Johnny8
DeLand 12134 Epifanio, Chris9
Columbia Lake C 12425 Epley, Wade10
Spruce Creek Hi 10262 Frazier, Alex11
St. Augustine HS 1198 Fugate, Justin12
Spruce Creek Hi 10283 Gaines, Ryan13
Father Lopez 0954 Hames, Ian14
Oak Hall 119 Harris, Miles15
Oak Hall 106 Harris, Ryan16
Columbia Lake C 10398 Herringshaw, Jesse17
Flagler Palm Coa 12339 Hillaker, Lorn18
Columbia Lake C 09388 Hizer, Dakota19
St. Augustine HS 11107 Honey, Michael20
Trinity Chr. Aca 8476 Huddleston, Kaleb21
Columbia Lake C 12412 Huggins, Brian22
Oak Hall 1118 Jacob, Trevor23
Holy Trinity 12199 Joiner, Austin24
Trinity Chr. Aca 12471 Langland, Chris25
Father Lopez 0937 Long, Drew26
Flagler Palm Coa 11330 Morales, Anthony27
DeLand 12143 Phillips, Brent28
Holy Trinity 12183 Potter, Keith29
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Event  20 ...(Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Spruce Creek Hi 10291 Rendon, Michael30
Columbia Lake C 11377 Rigdon, Ben31
Oak Hall 826 Scarborough, Andrew32
Columbia Lake C 12399 Sheridan, Eddie33
Flagler Palm Coa 10348 Shott, Aaron34
Oak Hall 1229 Stringer, Taylor35
Trinity Chr. Aca 09462 Tillman, Garret36
Flagler Palm Coa 10308 Velez, Roberto37

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Prelims
Friday 3/3/2006 - 3:30 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AColumbia Lake Ci1

1) 380 Ross, Doneze 10 2) 405 Carstarphen, Saddiyya
3) 360 Paris, Tiffany 10 4) 408 Brown, Ashley 09

ADeLand2
1) 144 Adams, Amanda 09 2) 138 Keith, Takayla 09
3) 119 Gilbert, Tekevia 09 4) 136 Worden, Ashley 11

AFather Lopez3
1) 65 Harvey, Samantha 09 2) 48 Herrera, Carmen 10
3) 47 Ward, Brianna 09 4) 32 Whitsitt, Becca 09

AFlagler Palm Coa4
1) 311 Buffin, Shanese 12 2) 309 Fontany, Dimaris 11
3) 323 Harris, Anjorie 12 4) 354 Jackson, Jessika 11

AHoly Trinity5
1) 205 Anderson, Kaycee 10 2) 189 Romandetti, Karina 11
3) 201 Renfro, Mary 12 4) 184 Renfro, Laura 12

AMenendez HS6
1) 210 Graham, Kaley 10 2) 214 King, Stacie 09
3) 212 Croft, Brenna 10 4) 218 Dyer, Jasmine 10

APine Ridge7
1) 158 Evans, Lashante 10 2) 168 Gayle, Stephanie 10
3) 159 Hicks, Renee 11 4) 174 May, Makeda 10

ASeabreeze8
1) 429 Godbey, Chelsey 09 2) 427 Zolotova, Olga 11
3) 449 Hart, Sara 09 4) 430 Perna, Laura 09

ASpruce Creek Hig9
1) 259 Rockwell, Chelsea 10 2) 269 McCalla, Shayna 11
3) 290 Angiulli, Brady 12 4) 243 O'Conner, Christina 11

ASt. Augustine HS10
1) 70 Williams, Shetia 09 2) 74 Smolek, Alessa 11
3) 84 Glass, Amber 12 4) 80 Dejesus, Sierra 11

ATrinity Chr. Aca11
1) 466 Edwards, Paige 09 2) 472 Hughes, Christina 09
3) 450 Jordan, Porschia 10 4) 477 Moore, Alex 12

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Prelims
Friday 3/3/2006 - 3:30 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AColumbia Lake Ci1

1) 376 Lucas, Tramel 12 2) 379 Williams, Adrian 11
4) 395 Johnson, T.J. 12

ADeLand2
1) 135 Patrick, Johnny 12 2) 117 Leonard, Montari 11
3) 120 Williams, Eric 12 4) 146 White, Isaac 11

AFather Lopez3
1) 58 Reed, T.J. 09 2) 55 Hamilton, Joe 12
3) 63 Walker, C.J. 09 4) 35 Mowen, Kyle 09

AFlagler Palm Coa4
1) 347 Davis, Charles 12 2) 303 Grier, Alex 12
3) 334 Grier, Daniel 12 4) 327 Mitchell, Marcus 11

BFlagler Palm Coa5
1) 338 Mott, Brandon 12 2) 318 Johnson, Cornelius (Cj)
3) 328 Jones, Johnny 09 4) 346 Neal, Shadrick 11

AHoly Trinity6
1) 191 Rovira, Miguel 12 2) 193 Cobb, Alex 12

4) 195 Sims, Wilson 10
APine Ridge7

1) 156 Gardner, Antwan 10 2) 178 Brooks, Elliot 09
3) 163 Taylor, Hennard 09 4) 161 James, Dennis 09

ASpruce Creek Hig8
1) 248 Ybanez, Daniel 11 2) 256 Campbell, Shawn 11
3) 285 Williamson, Demetrius 4) 265 Erwin, Phillip 12

ASt. Augustine HS9
1) 90 Brown, Cardale 09 2) 82 Reid, Rashard 10
3) 68 Martin, Devin 10 4) 89 Oxendine, Jarard 10

ATrinity Chr. Aca10
1) 461 Harris, Montel 10 2) 459 Mocas, Zach 10
3) 460 Graham, Cameron 11 4) 481 Gainey, Brett 11

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash Prelims
Friday 3/3/2006 - 3:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Flagler Palm Coa 09322 Alter, Tessa1
Holy Trinity 10205 Anderson, Kaycee2
Oak Hall 0920 Beckham, Samantha3
Columbia Lake C 10404 Bellamy, Gabrielle4
Father Lopez 1262 Bendix, Rachel5
Spruce Creek Hi 10264 Brown, Heather6
Father Lopez 1161 Bucholz, Ashley7
Flagler Palm Coa 11326 Burnett, Heather8
Seabreeze 10439 Caquias, Miranda9
Flagler Palm Coa 12324 Cowart, Nichole10
Spruce Creek Hi 10241 Cummins, Courtney11
St. Augustine HS 0969 Danielson, Rachel12
Columbia Lake C 12385 Davis, Jessica13
Pine Ridge 09153 Davis, Trenice14
Menendez HS 10217 Dentmon, Casey15
St. Augustine HS 1284 Glass, Amber16
Father Lopez 1040 Hamilton, Kayla17
Seabreeze 11442 Haselbauer, Jackie18
Columbia Lake C 10389 Higdon, Jasmine19
Pine Ridge 11177 Hodges, Ashley20
Pine Ridge 09166 Holland, Ashton21
Oak Hall 1114 Marichal, Ana22
Spruce Creek Hi 09279 Mathis, Brenna23
Flagler Palm Coa 11305 Mesman, Melissa24
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Performance List

Event  23 ...(Girls 400 Meter Dash Prelims)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

DeLand 12125 Modica, Sara25
Holy Trinity 10190 O'Brien, Shea26
Columbia Lake C 10360 Paris, Tiffany27
Seabreeze 11444 Perna, Lindsay28
St. Augustine HS 1078 Ray, Laura29
Menendez HS 09213 Reese, Alexis30
Spruce Creek Hi 10259 Rockwell, Chelsea31
St. Augustine HS 09102 Smolek, Carly32
DeLand 10110 Stearns, Alexis33
DeLand 11131 Stoll, Sam34
Seabreeze 10428 Storms, Lauren35
DeLand 09130 Thompson, Gigi36
Menendez HS 10211 Voit, Amy37
Father Lopez 1141 Whitaker, Deidra38

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash Prelims
Friday 3/3/2006 - 3:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Flagler Palm Coa 11314 Barriteau, Josiah1
DeLand 12118 Bischoff, Justin2
Trinity Chr. Aca 11457 Brown, Kyle3
Trinity Chr. Aca 8469 Bryant, Frantanzy4
Holy Trinity 12193 Cobb, Alex5
Columbia Lake C 12393 Coles, Mike6
Trinity Chr. Aca 09465 Cox, Dwayne7
Father Lopez 1257 Cranshaw, Sean8
Pine Ridge 09149 Cruz, Ricky9
Spruce Creek Hi 12265 Erwin, Phillip10
Pine Ridge 10160 Gibson, Mark11
St. Augustine HS 1087 Hall, Rashard12
St. Augustine HS 1294 Hancock, Quinton13
Trinity Chr. Aca 12485 Hutchinson, Mark14
Columbia Lake C 12402 Jackson, Ryan15
Pine Ridge 09170 Knight, Mau16
St. Augustine HS 10105 Lewis, Carlton17
Flagler Palm Coa 09315 Lockhart, CJ18
Pine Ridge 10167 Maldanado, Matt19
DeLand 10122 Mikell, Alex20
Oak Hall 102 Neale, Skyler21
St. Augustine HS 1089 Oxendine, Jarard22
Spruce Creek Hi 11230 Powell, Tommie23
Columbia Lake C 12416 Rigdon, Brad24
Spruce Creek Hi 11289 Shaw, Johnathon25
Father Lopez 1251 Snow, Jared26
Flagler Palm Coa 12358 Solomon, Marcel27
Columbia Lake C 12383 Turner, Ricky28
DeLand 12133 Wathen, Kevin29
Father Lopez 1136 Willems, Ben30

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Prelims
Friday 3/3/2006 - 3:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
DeLand 12140 Adkins, Makinsie1

Seabreeze 11437 Austin, Ami2
Columbia Lake C 09420 Baker, Milaune3
Father Lopez 0943 Bucholz, Elisa4
DeLand 11139 Colon, Carriann5
Columbia Lake C 09362 Cooks, Symone6
Father Lopez 1133 Correia, Niki7
Spruce Creek Hi 12253 Daraio, Katie8
St. Augustine HS 1076 Davis, Elena9
Menendez HS 12219 Davis, Morgan10
Seabreeze 11445 Diaz, Gina11
Trinity Chr. Aca 10458 Ellison, Molly12
Flagler Palm Coa 10335 Gabbert, Emily13
Menendez HS 09225 Gatrell, Alyson14
Pine Ridge 12171 Gibson, Britney15
St. Augustine HS 1083 Giza, Kelly16
Flagler Palm Coa 12323 Harris, Anjorie17
Menendez HS 10216 Hart, Natalie18
Columbia Lake C 12403 Hicks, Tanna19
Oak Hall 0911 Hines, Brenna20
Flagler Palm Coa 10295 Kutsyshina, Marina21
Menendez HS 10209 Lopez, Raquel22
Seabreeze 10440 Mentor, Ashley23
Flagler Palm Coa 10356 Orban, Samantha24
Pine Ridge 10162 Osorio, Lucia25
Spruce Creek Hi 10234 Patel, Sima26
Spruce Creek Hi 10287 Pecoraro, Robin27
Spruce Creek Hi 10226 Ravikumar, Raksha28
Holy Trinity 12201 Renfro, Mary29
Columbia Lake C 10374 Roman, Cynthia30
DeLand 09147 Thyng, Brooke31
Oak Hall 124 Wharton, Lesley32
DeLand 11136 Worden, Ashley33
St. Augustine HS 1193 Yocius, Kristina34

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Prelims
Friday 3/3/2006 - 3:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Pine Ridge 09172 Braggs, Stephen1
Spruce Creek Hi 11267 Brown, Kyle2
Spruce Creek Hi 11256 Campbell, Shawn3
Flagler Palm Coa 12302 Cooper, Jarius4
Spruce Creek Hi 12227 Crooks, Dustin5
Father Lopez 1250 Crundwell, Gary6
Columbia Lake C 11371 Curry, Keith7
Father Lopez 1249 Halsema, Mike8
St. Augustine HS 1191 Hollingsworth, Jeremy9
Flagler Palm Coa 11318 Johnson, Cornelius10
St. Augustine HS 1092 Logan, Marcus11
Pine Ridge 10175 McClean, Brandon12
St. Augustine HS 09101 McCulough, Caleb13
Trinity Chr. Aca 10479 Messer, Michael14
St. Augustine HS 1267 Miller, Alex15
Spruce Creek Hi 12275 Mulcahy, Jimmy16
DeLand 12148 Norwood, Dion17
Trinity Chr. Aca 12475 Shannon, Nick18
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Performance List

Event  26 ...(Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Prelims)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Flagler Palm Coa 12299 Solomon, Zavier19
Trinity Chr. Aca 12464 Steinke, Paul20
Flagler Palm Coa 11342 Wilkes, James21

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:45 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Spruce Creek Hi 09237 Abadia, Rachel1
DeLand 10111 Baumann, Brook2
Columbia Lake C 10370 Beach, Lindsay3
Columbia Lake C 10404 Bellamy, Gabrielle4
Columbia Lake C 12386 Brill, Kayla5
Flagler Palm Coa 12324 Cowart, Nichole6
Spruce Creek Hi 11242 Darrioosh, Roya7
Columbia Lake C 12385 Davis, Jessica8
Columbia Lake C 09406 Doonan, Mary9
Flagler Palm Coa 10353 Fundora, Kristy10
Seabreeze 09433 Grady, Paige11
Pine Ridge 12165 Greene, Corrine12
Pine Ridge 09166 Holland, Ashton13
Flagler Palm Coa 09310 Kirschner, Ashley14
Father Lopez 1031 Mayfield, Julie15
Menendez HS 11223 McGuire, Emily16
Holy Trinity 10190 O'Brien, Shea17
Father Lopez 1060 Olsen, Kelsey18
Father Lopez 0953 Parent, Andrea19
Spruce Creek Hi 09277 Perkins, Mandy20
Menendez HS 10221 Robinson, April21
Columbia Lake C 10374 Roman, Cynthia22
Oak Hall 1112 Scarborough, Olivia23
Flagler Palm Coa 09307 Smith, Audrey24
Spruce Creek Hi 11251 Smith, Danielle25
St. Augustine HS 1088 Smith, Theresa26
Spruce Creek Hi 11245 Spertus, Chloe27
St. Augustine HS 11109 Springer, Danielle28
Trinity Chr. Aca 09454 Steinke, Leah29
Seabreeze 12448 Stewart, Elizabeth30
DeLand 09130 Thompson, Gigi31
St. Augustine HS 1099 Thompson, Trayvia32
Spruce Creek Hi 10271 Wyckoff, Kalyn33

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:45 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Columbia Lake C 12378 Alvarado, Ian1
Spruce Creek Hi 10255 Antonopoulos, Chris2
Father Lopez 1144 Booth, Parker3
Trinity Chr. Aca 09465 Cox, Dwayne4
Oak Hall 1125 de Padua, Christopher5
Columbia Lake C 12372 Duran, Tyler6
Father Lopez 1246 Engle, Johnny7
St. Augustine HS 1198 Fugate, Justin8
Columbia Lake C 10398 Herringshaw, Jesse9

Trinity Chr. Aca 09482 Kennedy, Justin10
Trinity Chr. Aca 12471 Langland, Chris11
Oak Hall 1117 Martin, Dave12
Trinity Chr. Aca 12453 Mercado, Nathanial13
Flagler Palm Coa 11325 Millman, Brandon14
Columbia Lake C 12409 Nissen, Nick15
DeLand 12143 Phillips, Brent16
Flagler Palm Coa 12296 Rivera, Chris17
Holy Trinity 12191 Rovira, Miguel18
Flagler Palm Coa 12350 Russell, Alex19
Columbia Lake C 10426 Scott, Michael20
Columbia Lake C 10364 Smith, Josh21
Father Lopez 1251 Snow, Jared22
Oak Hall 1122 Tapia, Tiffen23
Flagler Palm Coa 09333 Theodule, Johanssen24
Spruce Creek Hi 12288 Weaver, Leemen25
Flagler Palm Coa 09329 Young, Ben26

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims
Friday 3/3/2006 - 3:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
DeLand 09144 Adams, Amanda1
Holy Trinity 10205 Anderson, Kaycee2
Seabreeze 11437 Austin, Ami3
Columbia Lake C 09408 Brown, Ashley4
Seabreeze 10435 Burkett, Kendall5
Seabreeze 10441 Cotton, Anisha6
Menendez HS 10212 Croft, Brenna7
Menendez HS 10218 Dyer, Jasmine8
Columbia Lake C 09367 Edwards, Deandra9
Trinity Chr. Aca 09466 Edwards, Paige10
Pine Ridge 10158 Evans, Lashante11
St. Augustine HS 1095 Findley, Kendra12
DeLand 09119 Gilbert, Tekevia13
Seabreeze 09429 Godbey, Chelsey14
Holy Trinity 8208 Greenberg, Jessica15
Flagler Palm Coa 12355 Guerrero, Natasha16
Father Lopez 0965 Harvey, Samantha17
Father Lopez 1048 Herrera, Carmen18
Spruce Creek Hi 11231 Herwald, Trisha19
Pine Ridge 11159 Hicks, Renee20
Trinity Chr. Aca 09472 Hughes, Christina21
DeLand 09138 Keith, Takayla22
Menendez HS 09214 King, Stacie23
Flagler Palm Coa 10295 Kutsyshina, Marina24
Pine Ridge 10174 May, Makeda25
Spruce Creek Hi 11260 Mayfield, Ashley26
Spruce Creek Hi 11272 Migliaccio,27
Trinity Chr. Aca 12477 Moore, Alex28
Father Lopez 1045 Morgese, Sylvia29
Spruce Creek Hi 11243 O'Conner, Christina30
Flagler Palm Coa 10356 Orban, Samantha31
St. Augustine HS 0996 Rahner, Ashley32
Menendez HS 09213 Reese, Alexis33
Holy Trinity 12184 Renfro, Laura34
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Event  29 ...(Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Holy Trinity 11189 Romandetti, Karina35
Columbia Lake C 10380 Ross, Doneze36
Columbia Lake C 10418 Smith, Cassandra37
Flagler Palm Coa 11336 Tinafaney, Sabrina38
St. Augustine HS 0970 Williams, Shetia39

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims
Friday 3/3/2006 - 3:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
St. Augustine HS 0990 Brown, Cardale1
Trinity Chr. Aca 12470 Choi, Jay2
Oak Hall 830 Chung, Jordan3
Flagler Palm Coa 12347 Davis, Charles4
Pine Ridge 09151 Edwards, Dale5
Trinity Chr. Aca 11481 Gainey, Brett6
Pine Ridge 10156 Gardner, Antwan7
Flagler Palm Coa 12303 Grier, Alex8
Flagler Palm Coa 12334 Grier, Daniel9
St. Augustine HS 1294 Hancock, Quinton10
Trinity Chr. Aca 10461 Harris, Montel11
Pine Ridge 09161 James, Dennis12
Columbia Lake C 12395 Johnson, T.J.13
St. Augustine HS 1068 Martin, Devin14
DeLand 10122 Mikell, Alex15
DeLand 11112 Miller, Jared16
Columbia Lake C 12410 Moore, Alton17
Father Lopez 0935 Mowen, Kyle18
Oak Hall 125 Mueller, Andrew19
Oak Hall 1210 Neale, McLeod20
Holy Trinity 12187 Owens, Dante21
Spruce Creek Hi 11230 Powell, Tommie22
Trinity Chr. Aca 10455 Ramirez, Johnny23
Father Lopez 0958 Reed, T.J.24
St. Augustine HS 1082 Reid, Rashard25
Columbia Lake C 12368 Russ, Diamend26
Holy Trinity 10195 Sims, Wilson27
Columbia Lake C 11391 Smith, Michael28
Pine Ridge 09163 Taylor, Hennard29
Father Lopez 0963 Walker, C.J.30
DeLand 09142 Watkins, Vic31
DeLand 11146 White, Isaac32
Spruce Creek Hi 10285 Williamson,33
Spruce Creek Hi 11248 Ybanez, Daniel34

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:45 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Columbia Lake C 09422 Allison, Michelle1
Columbia Lake C 10404 Bellamy, Gabrielle2
Flagler Palm Coa 11351 Bentley, Sara3
Holy Trinity 10198 Bird, Stephanie4
Spruce Creek Hi 11284 Boulmetis, Katie5
Columbia Lake C 09390 Bullock, Jessica6

Columbia Lake C 09401 Collins, Chelsea7
Trinity Chr. Aca 12478 Dale, Emily8
Flagler Palm Coa 11332 Dryesdale, Florence9
DeLand 10129 Epifanio, Melissa10
Spruce Creek Hi 12268 Garrow, Laura11
Trinity Chr. Aca 11463 Harper, Rebecca12
St. Augustine HS 1071 Hightower, Baileigh13
Pine Ridge 12150 Hughes, Ashley14
Columbia Lake C 09363 Jones, Elizabeth15
Seabreeze 09447 King, Sarah16
Columbia Lake C 09396 Kondrach, Jennifer17
Flagler Palm Coa 12344 Kowsh, Dana18
Oak Hall 1216 Lowery, Caitlin19
Holy Trinity 09194 Mason, Natalie20
Trinity Chr. Aca 10480 McDougald, Ashley21
Holy Trinity 8180 McKendree,22
Seabreeze 11446 Owens, Mary23
DeLand 12128 Pennington, Tiffany24
Spruce Creek Hi 11252 Rogers, Christina25
Spruce Creek Hi 11282 Rogers, Danille26
DeLand 12145 Schaeffer, Dena27
Spruce Creek Hi 11278 Sridah, Mary28
Seabreeze 10431 Stewart, Amanda29
Oak Hall 117 Uribe, Stevie30
Spruce Creek Hi 10271 Wyckoff, Kalyn31
Holy Trinity 12196 Zuhlke, Rebecca32

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
Friday 3/3/2006 - 2:45 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Columbia Lake C 12378 Alvarado, Ian1
Holy Trinity 12186 Bird, Kevin2
Spruce Creek Hi 10232 Bowling, Nick3
Holy Trinity 09206 Butler, Brett4
Trinity Chr. Aca 12484 Conger, Eric5
Trinity Chr. Aca 10467 Davis, Austin6
Flagler Palm Coa 11340 Duffy, Marcus7
Columbia Lake C 12425 Epley, Wade8
Spruce Creek Hi 10262 Frazier, Alex9
Spruce Creek Hi 10283 Gaines, Ryan10
Father Lopez 0954 Hames, Ian11
Flagler Palm Coa 12339 Hillaker, Lorn12
St. Augustine HS 1191 Hollingsworth, Jeremy13
St. Augustine HS 11107 Honey, Michael14
Columbia Lake C 11411 Houle, Jessie15
Trinity Chr. Aca 8476 Huddleston, Kaleb16
Columbia Lake C 12412 Huggins, Brian17
DeLand 12124 James, Justin18
Father Lopez 0937 Long, Drew19
St. Augustine HS 1273 Lutze, Kevin20
Spruce Creek Hi 10254 Moody, Christopher21
Flagler Palm Coa 09345 Pagello, Chris22
Spruce Creek Hi 09266 Parker, Jacob23
Flagler Palm Coa 10357 Roberts, Mark24
Oak Hall 826 Scarborough, Andrew25
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Event  32 ...(Boys 3200 Meter Run)
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Columbia Lake C 12399 Sheridan, Eddie26
Flagler Palm Coa 10348 Shott, Aaron27
Oak Hall 1122 Tapia, Tiffen28
Holy Trinity 09207 Truitt, Tyler29

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Friday 3/3/2006 - 7:00 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AColumbia Lake Ci1

1) 367 Edwards, Deandra 09 2) 360 Paris, Tiffany 10
3) 380 Ross, Doneze 10 4) 389 Higdon, Jasmine 10

ADeLand2
1) 110 Stearns, Alexis 10 2) 141 Rodriguez, Sarah 10
3) 131 Stoll, Sam 11 4) 125 Modica, Sara 12

AFather Lopez3
1) 47 Ward, Brianna 09 2) 31 Mayfield, Julie 10
3) 41 Whitaker, Deidra 11 4) 61 Bucholz, Ashley 11

AFlagler Palm Coa4
1) 322 Alter, Tessa 09 2) 355 Guerrero, Natasha 12
3) 324 Cowart, Nichole 12 4) 311 Buffin, Shanese 12

AHoly Trinity5
1) 190 O'Brien, Shea 10 2) 196 Zuhlke, Rebecca 12
3) 184 Renfro, Laura 12 4) 205 Anderson, Kaycee 10

AMenendez HS6
1) 216 Hart, Natalie 10 2) 211 Voit, Amy 10
3) 217 Dentmon, Casey 10 4) 223 McGuire, Emily 11

AOak Hall7
1) 20 Beckham, Samantha 09 2) 11 Hines, Brenna 09
3) 7 Uribe, Stevie 11 4) 27 Babb, Alison 12

APine Ridge8
1) 166 Holland, Ashton 09 2) 171 Gibson, Britney 12
3) 153 Davis, Trenice 09 4) 177 Hodges, Ashley 11

ASeabreeze9
1) 439 Caquias, Miranda 10 2) 435 Burkett, Kendall 10
3) 428 Storms, Lauren 10 4) 441 Cotton, Anisha 10

ASpruce Creek Hig10
1) 290 Angiulli, Brady 12 2) 242 Darrioosh, Roya 11
3) 279 Mathis, Brenna 09 4) 253 Daraio, Katie 12

BSpruce Creek Hig11
1) 264 Brown, Heather 10 2) 259 Rockwell, Chelsea 10
3) 260 Mayfield, Ashley 11 4) 293 Nebel, Brooke 09

ASt. Augustine HS12
1) 84 Glass, Amber 12 2) 78 Ray, Laura 10
3) 76 Davis, Elena 10 4) 102 Smolek, Carly 09

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Friday 3/3/2006 - 7:00 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AColumbia Lake Ci1

1) 416 Rigdon, Brad 12 2) 383 Turner, Ricky 12
4) 393 Coles, Mike 12

ADeLand2
1) 112 Miller, Jared 11 2) 122 Mikell, Alex 10
3) 148 Norwood, Dion 12 4) 118 Bischoff, Justin 12

AFather Lopez3
1) 54 Hames, Ian 09 2) 44 Booth, Parker 11
3) 58 Reed, T.J. 09 4) 50 Crundwell, Gary 12

AFlagler Palm Coa4
1) 334 Grier, Daniel 12 2) 315 Lockhart, CJ 09
3) 342 Wilkes, James 11 4) 303 Grier, Alex 12

BFlagler Palm Coa5
1) 350 Russell, Alex 12 2) 317 Earle, Andrew 10
3) 296 Rivera, Chris 12 4) 330 Morales, Anthony 11

AHoly Trinity6
1) 191 Rovira, Miguel 12 2) 193 Cobb, Alex 12

4) 195 Sims, Wilson 10
AOak Hall7

1) 17 Martin, Dave 11 2) 9 Harris, Miles 11
3) 6 Harris, Ryan 10 4) 29 Stringer, Taylor 12

APine Ridge8
1) 170 Knight, Mau 09 2) 151 Edwards, Dale 09
3) 167 Maldanado, Matt 10 4) 152 Bravo, Mario 11

ASpruce Creek Hig9
1) 238 Howard, David 10 2) 288 Weaver, Leemen 12
3) 227 Crooks, Dustin 12 4) 230 Powell, Tommie 11

ASt. Augustine HS10
1) 94 Hancock, Quinton 12 2) 87 Hall, Rashard 10
3) 105 Lewis, Carlton 10 4) 89 Oxendine, Jarard 10

ATrinity Chr. Aca11
1) 464 Steinke, Paul 12 2) 485 Hutchinson, Mark 12
3) 469 Bryant, Frantanzy 8 4) 465 Cox, Dwayne 09


